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contacts:

For further contact information please visit
egecarpet.com

Denmark

France

Germany

Norway

Sweden

United Kingdom

AGENTS/DISTRIBUTORS:

Australasia

Austria

Bahrain

Belgium/Luxembourg

Bosnia - Herzegovenia

Bulgaria

Canada

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Estonia

Finland

Greece

Hungary

Hong Kong

Iceland

India

Iran

Ireland

Italy

Japan

Kenya

Kuwait

Latvia

Lebanon

Lithuania

Macau

Malta

Montenegro

Netherlands

Oman

Pakistan

Poland

Portugal

P.R. China - Shanghai

Qatar

Romania

Russia

Saudi Arabia

Serbia

Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Switzerland

Turkey

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates

SUBSIDAIRIES:

we create more than carpets



“The system limited only by your imagination”

Wall-to-wall carpets, borders, matching corridor carpets, big and small projects, - all possibilities 
are met by the “highline express” collection. It is so easy to create the carpet that perfectly matches 
your interior design concept:

1) Select your design from the comprehensive ranges shown in the pattern binders.

2) See the actual colour range of the selected design reproduced on carpet in the 
 Colour Selector Box.

3) Select the required carpet quality from the 8 options available. All designs are delivered  
 in 4m width. There is no minimum quantity.

4) Decide on the most suitable backing, Integral Heavy Duty Contract Latex (CL) or Woven 
 Textile backing (WT).

5) Feel free to contact us for any further assistance or samples that may be required.

All “highline express” designs can be delivered in the below-mentioned contract qualities which 
have all obtained approval after thorough testing: (Detailed specifications and suitability recom-
mendations: See separate data sheet or www.egecarpet.com)

 Samples: (30x40 cm) are manufactured immediately to order in the following qualities:

 highline 80/20-1400  
 highline 80/20-1100  
 highline 1100   
 highline 910   
 highline 750   
 highline 630   
 highline loop E16   however, not unicoloured
 highline loop   however, not unicoloured

 See the pattern repeated: Ask for an A4 colour print

If the style required is not available within this collection, ege® will be delighted to offer further
assistance in creating a totally new design for your carpet - call us today.   

The Ultimate System
for Carpet Design and Coloration

RF5295883 Cherry Blossom
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GB4 GB1 GB11GB3

RF5295050	 Rain	Curtain
w:	24,4	cm	x	l:	24,4	cm

GB1 GB2 GB3

C1 C2 C3

RF5295051	 Pipeline			
w:	65	cm	x	l:	65	cm

C1 C2 C3 C4

RF5295052	 Cravat
w:	97.8	cm	x	l:	100	cm

GB1 GB4

C1 C2

RF5295053	 Water	Spots			
w:	97.8	cm	x	l:	48.8	cm

C1 C2 C3 C4

RF5295054	 Windy	Spots	II			
w:	65	cm	x	l:	32.5	cm

GB1 GB3 GB11GB2

C1 C2 C3 C4

GB4 GB3 GB11GB1

Trends of the Time Metropolitan

4



Wall	 RF5295054
Floor	 RF5295053



GB8 GB7 GB1 GB1 GB8 GB7

GB8 GB1 GB7 GB1 GB7

GB8 GB1 GB7 GB8 GB1

RF5295101	 Cutting	outs	II			
w:	4.8	cm	x	l:	6.1	cm

RF5295102	 Ribbon	rib				
w:	16.3	cm	x	l:	1.1	cm

RF5295103	 Multistripe	II				
w:	22.9	cm	x	l:	0.1	cm

RF5295104	 Stippled	line	II			
w:	3.1	cm	x	l:	2.0	cm

RF5295106	 Noble			
w:	19.3	cm	x	l:	18.3	cm

RF5295105	 Woodcut			
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	24.4	cm

C1 C2 C3 C1 C2 C3

C1 C2 C3 C1 C2

C1 C2 C1 C2 C3

lines in life Metropolitan
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Wall	 RF5295108
Floor	 RF5295103



The Urban Way Metropolitan
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RF5295150	 Faded	Stripe		
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	23.6	cm

RF5295151	 Toned	Out	II
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	3.1	cm

RF5295152	 City	Lights	I				
w:	32.5	cm	x	l:	32.5	cm

RF5295153	 City	Lights	II
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	24.4	cm

RF5295155	 Starlight			
w:	65	cm	x	l:	65	cm

RF5295154	 City	Lights	III			
w:	13	cm	x	l:	13	cm

GB10 GB9 GB10 GB9 GB7

C1 C2 C3

GB12

C4

GB12

C1 C2 C3

GB7

C4

GB10 GB9 GB12

C1 C2 C3

GB7

C4

GB10 GB7 GB9

C1 C2 C3

GB12

C4

GB10 GB9 GB12

C1 C2 C3

GB7

C4

GB10 GB9 GB12

C1 C2 C3

GB7

C4



RF5295150
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RF5295186	 New	Signal		
w:	17.5	cm	x	l:	17.5	cm

RF5295187	 Around	the	Block
w:	12.2	cm	x	l:	12.2	cm

RF5295188	 Multi	Box			
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	24.4	cm

RF5295189	 New	Office	Dot
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	24.4	cm

RF5295191	 Square	Blocks			
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	24.4	cm

RF5295190	 Staggered	Squares		
w:	48.8	cm	x	l:	48.8	cm

GB11 GB12 GB8

C1 C2 C3

GB12 GB11

C1 C2

GB8

C3

GB11 GB10 GB9

C1 C2 C3

GB12

C4

GB8

C4

GB12 GB11 GB8

C1 C2 C3

GB11 GB12 GB9

C1 C2 C3

GB8

C4

AC33

C4

AC18

C4

GB11 GB12 AC33

C1 C2 C3

GB8

C4

GB9

C4

AC18

C4

Appearances of structure Metropolitan



Wall	 RF5295130
Floor	 RF5295187
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GB12 GB11 GB10

C1 C2 C3

AC40 GB9

C1 C2

GB12 GB11 GB10

C1 C2 C3

RF5295308	 Rattan	I
w:	3.1	cm	x	l:	3.1	cm

RF5295309	 Rattan	II	
w:	6.1	cm	x	l:	6.1	cm

RF5295310	 Braiding	I	
w:	2.5	cm	x	l:	2.5	cm

RF5295313	 Flatweave	II		
w:	4.1	cm	x	l:	6.1	cm

RF5295312	 Flatweave	I
w:	2	cm	x	l:	3.1	cm

RF5295311	 Braiding	II
w:	5.1	cm	x	l:	5.1	cm

GB12 GB11 GB10

C1 C2 C3

AC40 GB9

C1 C2

GB12 GB11 GB10

C1 C2 C3

Ways of innovation Metropolitan



RF5295311
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RF5295405	 Universe
w:	3.1	cm	x	l:	3.1	cm

RF5295406	 College	Check
w:	24.4	cm	x	l:	24	cm

RF5295407	 Scottish			
w:	43.4	cm	x	l:	43.4	cm

RF5295409	 Kilt
w:	11.4	cm	x	l:	11.4	cm

GB1 GB11 GB2

C1 C2 C3

GB2 GB4

C1 C2

RF5295408	 Emperor’s	Check
w:	11.4	cm	x	l:	11.4		cm

GB1 GB4 GB11

C1 C2 C3

GB1 GB2

C1 C2

GB11

C1

GB4

C2

GB1

C3

GB4 GB11

C3 C4

GB6

C4

GB10

C5

GB9

C6

GB4

C4

Touch of Tweeds Metropolitan



RF5295407
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RF5295442	 Chiasso
w:	97.5	cm	x	l:	48.8	cm

RF5295443	 Spazzola	II
w:	97.5	cm	x	l:	48.8	cm

RF5295444	 Bended	Lines	II			
w:	35.6	cm	x	l:	32.5	cm

GB10 GB9

C1 C2

RF5295446	 Fiji
w:	65	cm	x	l:	77.5		cm

GB12 GB10 GB11

C1 C2 C3

RF5295445	 Rolls		
w:	55.9	cm	x	l:	55.9	cm

GB10 GB9

C1 C2

GB12

C1

GB11

C3

GB9

C2

GB10

C1

GB11

C2

GB12

C3

GB10

C4

World of Fantasy Metropolitan



ET71719HW-2/Special
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RF5295524	 Barcelona	
w:	65	cm	x	l:	65	cm

RF5295526	 Miro
w:	97.5	cm	x	l:	48.8	cm

RF5295530	 Landscape		
w:	97.5	cm	x	l:	68.6	cm

RF5295529	 Gaudi
w:	65	cm	x	l:	64	cm

GB12 AC40 AC39

C1 C2 C3

GB12 GB8 AC18

C1 C2 C3

RF5295527	 Bowling			
w:	65	cm	x	l:	24.9	cm

RF5295528	 Vienna			
w:	65	cm	x	l:	55.9	cm

GB11 GB4 GB10

C1 C2 C3

AC39GB8

C4 C5

GB10

C4

GB12 GB10 GB11

C1 C2 C3

GB3GB8

C4 C5

GB11 AC38 GB10

C1 C2 C3

GB9

C4

AC40

C5

GB8

C6

GB12

C7

GB8

C4

AC36

C5

GB10

C6

GB11

C7

GB12 GB11 GB4

C1 C2 C3

GB10

C4

Modern influences MetropolitanModern influences
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ET71721HW-2/Special

RF5295531	 Cuba
w:	130.1	cm	x	l:	65	cm

RF5295532	 Rhythms
w:	22.9	cm	x	l:	22.9	cm

GB4 AC40 GB10

C1 C2 C3

AC36

C4

GB11

C5

GB12

C6

AC39

C7

AC25

C8

GB9

C9

GB11 GB9 GB4

C1 C2 C3

GB10

C4

Metropolitan Modern influences
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RF5295557	 Java	Fire	
w:	65	cm	x	l:	65	cm

RF5295558	 Earth
w:	27.9	cm	x	l:	38.1	cm

RF5295562	 Water		
w:	97.5	cm	x	l:	49.8	cm

RF5295561	 Organza	Mist
w:	55.9	cm	x	l:	27.9	cm

GB11 GB10

C1 C2

GB12 GB10

C1 C2

RF5295559	 Whirlwinds			
w:	97.5	cm	x	l:	48.8	cm

RF5295560	 Earth			
w:	27.9	cm	x	l:	38.1	cm

GB10 AC36 GB11

C1 C2 C3

GB1 GB9 GB11

C1 C2 C3

GB12GB10

C4 C5

GB10 GB9

C1 C2

GB10 GB11

C1 C2

energy of life Metropolitan



RF5295559
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Classic Chateau Cosmopolitan

22

RF5285060				Ceiling	Dot
w:	6,1	cm	x	l:	6,1	cm	 K5285

RF5285062				Stucco	Border			
w:	65	cm	x	l:	12,2	cm	 K5285

RF5285061				Badge				
w:	12,2	cm	x	l:	12,2	cm	 K5285

RF5285063				Ceiling	Ornament			
w:	24,4	cm	x	l:	24,4	cm	 K5285

RF5285064				Tudor	Rose				
w:	24,4	cm	x	l:	24,4	cm	 K5285

GB9 AC29 GB2

C1 C2 C3

GB9 GB2

C1 C2

AC14

C3

AC47

C1

AC30

C2

GB9

C1

AC29

C2

GB9 GB2

C1 C2

AC14

C3

AC14

C4

AC47

C5

AC29

C4

AC30

C5

AC47

C6

GB2

C3

AC14

C4

AC29

C5

GB9

C6

GB2

C3

AC14

C4

AC30

C5

AC47

C6

AC47

C4

.......13,9	cm	......
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5285064	 Tudor	Rose
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RF5285085				Avanti
w:	7,6	cm	x	l:	9,1	cm	 K5285

RF5285087			Queens	Ornament		
w:	48,8	cm	x	l:	72,6	cm	 K5285

RF5285086				Silks	Border	II
w:	78,2	cm	x	l:	54,9	cm	 K5285

RF5285088				Iron	Gate		
w:	130	cm	x	l:	130	cm	 K5285

RF5285089				Empire
w:	43,2	cm	x	l:	50,8	cm	 K5285

GB7 GB5 GB2

C1 C2 C3

GB7 GB3

C1 C2

GB12

C3

AC13

C1

GB2

C2

GB7

C1

GB3

C2

GB3

C4

AC14

C3

GB3

C4

AC15

C5

GB4

C6

GB2

C3

GB12

C4

AC13

C5

GB7

C1

AC13

C2

GB2

C3

GB3

C4

GB4

C5

GB12

C6

GB6

C7

GB7

C8

AC47

C9

GB12

C10

GB5

C11

Classic Chateau Cosmopolitan

24

AC19

C12

........ 15,6	cm	.......
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5285086	 Silks	Border	II
5285088	 Iron	Gate	
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RF5285138				Rosette	Dot
w:	6,1	cm	x	l:	6,1	cm	 K5285

RF5285140			Versailles	Border
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 K5285

RF5285139				Rosette	II			
w:	24,4	cm	x	l:	24,4	cm	 K5285
	

RF5285141				Versailles
w:	195,5	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 K5285

GB11 GB3 GB10

C1 C2 C3

GB11

C1

AC14

C2

AC43

C3

GB10

C4

GB2

C5

Classic Chateau Cosmopolitan

RF5285142				Rosette	Trellis
w:	48,8	cm	x	l:	48,8	cm	 K5285

GB10

C1

AC14

C2

AC43

C3

GB11

C4

GB2

C5

GB11 GB3

C1 C2

GB10

C3

GB4

C4

AC42

C5

GB2

C6

GB11

C1

GB10

C2

AC14

C3

AC43

C5

GB2

C4

.....................28,6	cm	....................
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RF5285142	 Rosette	Trellis
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RF5295747			Clover
w:	8,1	cm	x	l:	8,1	cm	 K5295

RF5295748			Cornflower	Border
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	48,8	cm	 K5295

RF5295750				Cornfield
w:	35,6	cm	x	l:	32,5	cm	 K5295

GB9 AC26

C1 C2

AC29

C3

GB9

C1

AC30

C2

AC30

C4

AC31

C5

GB9

C1

AC29

C2

GB10

C3

AC31

C5

AC30

C4

GB10

C6

AC25

C6

AC38

C7

AC25

C7

RF5295749			Cornflower
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 K5295

AC26

C8

AC38

C8

AC31

C3

AC29

C4

GB10

C5

GB9 AC29 AC31

C1 C2 C3

GB10

C4

...............20	cm	.............

French Floral Cosmopolitan
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	 RX41691-100



3030

persian nights Cosmopolitan

RF5295784				Kashan
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	48,8	cm	 5295

RF5295793				Sultan	Flower		
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	130,0	cm	 5295

RF5295799				Kerman				
w:	195,0	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 5295

GB10 GB5

C1 C2

GB11

C3

GB5

C1

GB1

C2

GB6 GB4

GB2

C4

GB11

C4

GB10

C3

C1 C2

GB2

C4

GB10

C3

RF5295796				Kerman	Border				
w:	130,0	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 5295

GB1

C7

GB9

C6

GB8

C5

AC18

C7

GB2

C6

GB9

C5

GB9 GB10

C1

AC18

C8

C2

GB11

C8

GB3

C7

GB6

C6

GB4

C5

GB2

C4

GB1

C3

RF5295787				Kashan	Border			
w:	65,0	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 5295

GB1 GB8

C1 C2

GB10

C9

GB11

C8

GB8

C7

GB9

C6

AC18

C5

GB5

C4

GB2

C3

RF5295790				Arabian	Flower				
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	65,5	cm	 5295

GB5 GB9

C1 C2

AC46

C8

AC46

C9

GB9

C8

AC15

C8

GB6

C7

GB1

C6

AC23

C9

GB11

C8

GB1

C7

GB3

C6

GB9

C5

GB11

C5

GB2

C4

GB10

C3

................25	cm	.............

.................. 45	cm	.................
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RF5295784	 Kashan
RF5295787	 Kashan	Border
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RF5220672	 Cathedral	Border
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	16,3	cm	 5220

RF5220673	 Palazzo	
w:	65,0	cm	x	l:	65,0	cm	 5220

RF5220675	 Casino	Border
w:	130,0	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 5220	

AC43 AC45 AC44

C1 C2 C3

AC43 GB1

C1 C2

GB4

C3

GB1

C1

AC43

C2

GB3

C3

GB5

C4

GB4

C5

RF5220677	 Casino
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 5220

AC44

C4

GB5

C5

GB2

C6

GB12

C7

GB2

C6

GB1

C1

AC43

C2

GB3

C3

GB5

C4

GB4

C5

AC52

C6

RF5220674	 Emperor
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 5220

GB12

C1

GB9

C2

GB5

C3

GB4

C4

GB3

C5

RF5220676	 Empress
w:	195,0	cm	x	l:	196,0	cm	 5220

AC43

C6

GB1

C1

GB2

C2

GB3

C3

GB5

C4

AC56

C5

GB12

C6

GB4

C4

GB5

C5

GB12

C6

GB3	

C8

AC44

C7

GB12

C7

GB4

C7

AC45

C7

GB12

C8

........................ 40	cm	.......................

.................... 47	cm	...................

royal Banquet Cosmopolitan



33

RF5220674	 Emperor



GB1

C1

GB6

C2

GB9

C3

GB2

C4

GB3

C5

AC18

C6

GB5

C7

GB4

C8

RF5295913	 Baroque	Rug	Small
w:	200,0	cm	x	l:	300,0	cm	 5295

RF5295914	 Baroque	Rug
w:	400,0	cm	x	l:	600,0	cm	 5295

34

royal Banquet Cosmopolitan



	 RF5295913	 Baroque	Rug	Small



Match guide

36

royal Banquet Cosmopolitan



RF5295817	 Plaster	Ceiling
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RF5295883			Cherry	Blossom
w:	48,8	cm	x	l:	48,8	cm	 5295

RF5295879				Japanese	Blossom
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	99,6	cm	 5295

GB4 GB1

C1 C2

GB9

C3

GB1

C1

GB3

C2

RF5295875			Sky	Border
w:	48,8	cm	x	l:	6,1	cm	 5295

GB4

C3

GB6

C4

GB5

C5

GB9

C6

RF5295885			Chinese	Blossom
w:	97,5	cm	x	l:	131,0	cm	 5295

RF5295881				Kimono	Stripe
w:	17,8	cm	x	l:	97,5	cm	 5295

GB3

C1

GB4

C2

RF5295876			Sky	Border
w:	48,8	cm	x	l:	6,1	cm	 	5295

GB1

C3

GB2

C4

GB8

C5

GB7

C6

ethnic influence Cosmopolitan

GB10

C7

GB12

C8

GB11

C9

GB8

C10

GB1

C1

GB7

C2

GB4

C3

GB2

C4

GB9

C5

GB8

C6

AC14

C7

GB1

C1

GB4

C2

GB3

C3

GB2

C4

GB4

C1

GB7

C2

GB8

C3

GB9

C4

GB1

C5

GB3

C6

12	cm ......12	cm	.....



“The system limited only by your imagination”

Wall-to-wall carpets, borders, matching corridor carpets, big and small projects, - all possibilities 
are met by the “highline express” collection. It is so easy to create the carpet that perfectly matches 
your interior design concept:

1) Select your design from the comprehensive ranges shown in the pattern binders.

2) See the actual colour range of the selected design reproduced on carpet in the 
 Colour Selector Box.

3) Select the required carpet quality from the 8 options available. All designs are delivered  
 in 4m width. There is no minimum quantity.

4) Decide on the most suitable backing, Integral Heavy Duty Contract Latex (CL) or Woven 
 Textile backing (WT).

5) Feel free to contact us for any further assistance or samples that may be required.

All “highline express” designs can be delivered in the below-mentioned contract qualities which 
have all obtained approval after thorough testing: (Detailed specifications and suitability recom-
mendations: See separate data sheet or www.egecarpet.com)

 Samples: (30x40 cm) are manufactured immediately to order in the following qualities:

 highline 80/20-1400  
 highline 80/20-1100  
 highline 1100   
 highline 910   
 highline 750   
 highline 630   
 highline loop E16   however, not unicoloured
 highline loop   however, not unicoloured

 See the pattern repeated: Ask for an A4 colour print

If the style required is not available within this collection, ege® will be delighted to offer further
assistance in creating a totally new design for your carpet - call us today.   

The Ultimate System
for Carpet Design and Coloration

RF5295883 Cherry Blossom
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contacts:

For further contact information please visit
egecarpet.com

Denmark

France

Germany

Norway

Sweden

United Kingdom

AGENTS/DISTRIBUTORS:

Australasia

Austria

Bahrain

Belgium/Luxembourg

Bosnia - Herzegovenia

Bulgaria

Canada

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Estonia

Finland

Greece

Hungary

Hong Kong

Iceland

India

Iran

Ireland

Italy

Japan

Kenya

Kuwait

Latvia

Lebanon

Lithuania

Macau

Malta

Montenegro

Netherlands

Oman

Pakistan

Poland

Portugal

P.R. China - Shanghai

Qatar

Romania

Russia

Saudi Arabia

Serbia

Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Switzerland

Turkey

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates

SUBSIDAIRIES:

we create more than carpets




